
Official Timekeeper
provided by Ehrsam Timing
CH-5064 Wittnau

Résultat des courses

Pos. No. Nom / Name Domicile / Ort Marque / Marke Laps Temps/Zeit Retard/Rückst. km/h BestLaptime
1 133 Keller Luca Winznau KTM 125 9 00:16:44,516 --- 42,576 00:01:50,855
2 86 Strebel Christian Boswil Yamaha 450 9 00:16:46,081 1.565 42,509 00:01:48,118
3 64 Bachmann Jules Huttwil Kawa 9 00:16:49,122 4.606 42,381 00:01:50,563
4 44 Schmid Markus Ueken Husaberg 501 9 00:16:55,357 10.841 42,121 00:01:51,214
5 192 Schaffner Sven Anwil TM 250 9 00:17:11,975 27.459 41,443 00:01:52,670
6 11 Hochstrasser Joe Schupfart KTM 250 9 00:17:23,444 38.928 40,987 00:01:50,512
7 55 Flury Jonas Sempach Yamaha 250 9 00:17:31,592 47.076 40,670 00:01:55,025
8 2 Koch Christian Hinwil Suzuki 9 00:17:38,850 54.334 40,391 00:01:57,143
9 17 Meyer Patrick Boswil Yamaha 250 9 00:17:47,473 1:02.957 40,065 00:01:54,514
10 23 Leu Bernhard Leibstadt Husky 250 9 00:17:47,860 1:03.344 40,050 00:01:55,971
11 176 Schüttel Hansruedi Hornussen Gas Gas 9 00:17:51,353 1:06.837 39,920 00:01:56,372
12 369 Holliger Andi Egliswil KTM 300 9 00:18:00,003 1:15.487 39,600 00:01:59,171
13 16 Zoss Christian Boppelsen KTM 250 9 00:18:04,726 1:20.210 39,427 00:01:59,081
14 166 Stauber Markus Zetzwil KTM 450 9 00:18:07,170 1:22.654 39,339 00:01:58,761
15 72 Meier Dean Ermensee Yamaha 125 9 00:18:17,041 1:32.525 38,985 00:01:57,215
16 80 Murer Raphael Baar Suzuki 250 9 00:18:26,645 1:42.129 38,647 00:02:01,032
17 66 Weber Adrian Herznach KTM 250 9 00:18:31,209 1:46.693 38,488 00:02:01,198
18 213 Rebsamen Joe Liestal Kawasaki 450 9 00:18:32,097 1:47.581 38,457 00:01:54,702
19 135 Vogt Johannes Murg-Hänner Yamaha 125 9 00:18:39,788 1:55.272 38,193 00:02:01,577
20 67 Staubmann Thomas Riniken Husky 250 8 00:16:49,579 -- 1 lap -- 37,655 00:02:04,685
21 13 Banz Norbert Möhlin Honda 8 00:16:56,621 7.042 37,394 00:02:04,094
22 41 Murer Othmar Zug Kawa 450 8 00:16:57,388 7.809 37,366 00:02:05,724
23 307 Hofer Remo Hellikon Honda 250 8 00:17:00,162 10.583 37,265 00:02:03,512
24 18 Berger Dave Schüpfen Beta 450 8 00:17:06,488 16.909 37,035 00:02:01,793
25 6 Müller Mario Hellikon KTM 250 8 00:17:08,316 18.737 36,969 00:02:03,935
26 322 Weber Alex Herznach KTM 125 8 00:17:25,533 35.954 36,360 00:02:07,175
27 111 Walther Marc Erlinsbach KTM 520 8 00:17:29,571 39.992 36,221 00:02:03,020
28 204 Müller Norbert Ermensee Suzuki 250 8 00:17:30,831 41.252 36,177 00:01:59,429
29 181 Birn Markus Arth KTM 250 8 00:18:02,956 1:13.377 35,104 00:02:03,958
30 85 Nassi Florian Möhlin KTM 8 00:18:19,216 1:29.637 34,585 00:02:15,052
31 227 Eng Patrick Lauwil Yamaha 250 8 00:18:29,047 1:39.468 34,278 00:02:13,997
32 82 Furrer Martina Boswil KTM 250 8 00:18:33,363 1:43.784 34,145 00:02:16,032
33 155 Blumer Sandro Muri Yamaha 250 8 00:18:46,227 1:56.648 33,755 00:02:19,648
34 88 Wachter Philipp Forch KTM 6 00:13:30,532 -- 3 laps -- 35,177 00:02:09,247
35 525 Stenz Patrick Egliswil TM 250 4 00:09:16,615 -- 5 laps -- 34,149 00:02:14,691
36 187 Kläger Franz Mühlrüti KTM 450 3 00:05:46,760 -- 6 laps -- 41,112 00:01:57,464
37 62 Acklin Hanspeter Herznach KTM 450 3 00:05:48,641 1.881 40,890 00:01:55,041
DNS 182 Bosshart Benjamin Wetzikon Kawasaki
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Official Timekeeper
provided by Ehrsam Timing
CH-5064 Wittnau

Résultat des courses

Pos. No. Nom / Name Domicile / Ort Marque / Marke Laps Temps/Zeit Retard/Rückst. km/h BestLaptime
1 133 Keller Luca Winznau KTM 125 9 00:18:00,573 --- 39,579 00:01:58,306
2 192 Schaffner Sven Anwil TM 250 9 00:18:09,957 9.384 39,238 00:01:58,717
3 23 Leu Bernhard Leibstadt Husky 250 9 00:18:16,182 15.609 39,015 00:01:58,373
4 11 Hochstrasser Joe Schupfart KTM 250 9 00:18:22,184 21.611 38,803 00:01:59,004
5 55 Flury Jonas Sempach Yamaha 250 9 00:18:44,937 44.364 38,018 00:02:02,657
6 44 Schmid Markus Ueken Husaberg 501 9 00:18:53,408 52.835 37,734 00:02:02,171
7 62 Acklin Hanspeter Herznach KTM 450 9 00:18:55,929 55.356 37,650 00:02:02,733
8 176 Schüttel Hansrued Hornussen Gas Gas 9 00:19:11,395 1:10.822 37,145 00:02:04,543
9 369 Holliger Andi Egliswil KTM 300 9 00:19:13,947 1:13.374 37,062 00:02:05,661
10 86 Strebel Christian Boswil Yamaha 450 9 00:19:21,473 1:20.900 36,822 00:02:01,578
11 135 Vogt Johannes Murg-Hänner Yamaha 125 9 00:19:39,577 1:39.004 36,257 00:02:08,801
12 66 Weber Adrian Herznach KTM 250 9 00:19:48,742 1:48.169 35,978 00:02:07,968
13 16 Zoss Christian Boppelsen KTM 250 9 00:19:52,639 1:52.066 35,860 00:02:10,608
14 72 Meier Dean Ermensee Yamaha 125 9 00:19:56,200 1:55.627 35,753 00:02:06,817
15 80 Murer Raphael Baar Suzuki 250 9 00:19:59,020 1:58.447 35,669 00:02:10,018
16 213 Rebsamen Joe Liestal Kawasaki 450 9 00:20:07,245 2:06.672 35,426 00:02:09,948
17 67 Staubmann Thomas Riniken Husky 250 9 00:20:19,568 2:18.995 35,068 00:02:10,484
18 166 Stauber Markus Zetzwil KTM 450 8 00:18:04,814 -- 1 lap -- 35,044 00:02:12,335
19 41 Murer Othmar Zug Kawa 450 8 00:18:16,809 11.995 34,661 00:02:12,543
20 307 Hofer Remo Hellikon Honda 250 8 00:18:18,451 13.637 34,609 00:02:13,745
21 13 Banz Norbert Möhlin Honda 8 00:18:30,856 26.042 34,222 00:02:15,848
22 181 Birn Markus Arth KTM 250 8 00:18:35,613 30.799 34,076 00:02:13,165
23 111 Walther Marc Erlinsbach KTM 520 8 00:18:38,578 33.764 33,986 00:02:16,299
24 204 Müller Norbert Ermensee Suzuki 250 8 00:18:39,392 34.578 33,961 00:02:11,992
25 82 Furrer Martina Boswil KTM 250 7 00:18:15,909 -- 2 laps -- 30,353 00:02:33,085
26 85 Nassi Florian Möhlin KTM 7 00:18:54,468 38.559 29,321 00:02:36,126
27 88 Wachter Philipp Forch KTM 7 00:19:04,289 48.380 29,070 00:02:34,358
28 155 Blumer Sandro Muri Yamaha 250 7 00:19:35,634 1:19.725 28,295 00:02:37,108
29 17 Meyer Patrick Boswil Yamaha 250 6 00:12:51,072 -- 3 laps -- 36,977 00:02:03,491
30 64 Bachmann Jules Huttwil Kawa 3 00:06:26,254 -- 6 laps -- 36,908 00:02:07,589
31 18 Berger Dave Schüpfen Beta 450 3 00:07:02,174 35.920 33,768 00:02:17,951
DNS 2 Koch Christian Hinwil Suzuki
DNS 6 Müller Mario Hellikon KTM 250
DNS 182 Bosshart Benjamin Wetzikon Kawasaki
DNS 187 Kläger Franz Mühlrüti KTM 450
DNS 227 Eng Patrick Lauwil Yamaha 250
DNS 322 Weber Alex Herznach KTM 125
DNS 525 Stenz Patrick Egliswil TM 250
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Official Timekeeper
provided by Ehrsam Timing
CH-5064 Wittnau

Résultat des courses

Pos. No. Nom / Name Domicile / Ort Marque / Marke 1.Lauf/Manche 2.Lauf/Manche 3.Lauf/Manche Total
1 133 Keller Luca Winznau KTM 125 1                       1                       2                       
2 192 Schaffner Sven Anwil TM 250 5                       2                       7                       
3 11 Hochstrasser Joe Schupfart KTM 250 6                       4                       10                     
4 44 Schmid Markus Ueken Husaberg 501 4                       6                       10                     
5 55 Flury Jonas Sempach Yamaha 250 7                       5                       12                     
6 86 Strebel Christian Boswil Yamaha 450 2                       10                     12                     
7 23 Leu Bernhard Leibstadt Husky 250 10                     3                       13                     
8 176 Schüttel Hansruedi Hornussen Gas Gas 11                     8                       19                     
9 369 Holliger Andi Egliswil KTM 300 12                     9                       21                     
10 16 Zoss Christian Boppelsen KTM 250 13                     13                     26                     
11 66 Weber Adrian Herznach KTM 250 17                     12                     29                     
12 72 Meier Dean Ermensee Yamaha 125 15                     14                     29                     
13 135 Vogt Johannes Murg-Hänner Yamaha 125 19                     11                     30                     
14 80 Murer Raphael Baar Suzuki 250 16                     15                     31                     
15 166 Stauber Markus Zetzwil KTM 450 14                     18                     32                     
16 64 Bachmann Jules Huttwil Kawa 3                       30                     33                     
17 213 Rebsamen Joe Liestal Kawasaki 450 18                     16                     34                     
18 67 Staubmann Thomas Riniken Husky 250 20                     17                     37                     
19 17 Meyer Patrick Boswil Yamaha 250 9                       29                     38                     
20 41 Murer Othmar Zug Kawa 450 22                     19                     41                     
21 13 Banz Norbert Möhlin Honda 21                     21                     42                     
22 307 Hofer Remo Hellikon Honda 250 23                     20                     43                     
23 62 Acklin Hanspeter Herznach KTM 450 37                     7                       44                     
24 111 Walther Marc Erlinsbach KTM 520 27                     23                     50                     
25 181 Birn Markus Arth KTM 250 29                     22                     51                     
26 204 Müller Norbert Ermensee Suzuki 250 28                     24                     52                     
27 18 Berger Dave Schüpfen Beta 450 24                     31                     55                     
28 85 Nassi Florian Möhlin KTM 30                     26                     56                     
29 82 Furrer Martina Boswil KTM 250 32                     25                     57                     
30 88 Wachter Philipp Forch KTM 34                     27                     61                     
31 155 Blumer Sandro Muri Yamaha 250 33                     28                     61                     
32 2 Koch Christian Hinwil Suzuki 8                       99                     107                   
33 6 Müller Mario Hellikon KTM 250 25                     99                     124                   
34 322 Weber Alex Herznach KTM 125 26                     99                     125                   
35 227 Eng Patrick Lauwil Yamaha 250 31                     99                     130                   
36 525 Stenz Patrick Egliswil TM 250 35                     99                     134                   
37 187 Kläger Franz Mühlrüti KTM 450 36                     99                     135                   
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